PLATO Network 2017

~

- o Sy
RTINS T e

In Strasbourg

A Professional Networking Event

y et
g Ml "@ :
DR :

Agenda
March 23, 2017

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM
01:45 PM
02:15 PM

03:15 PM
03:45 PM
04:15 PM
05:00 PM

Participation Check-in & Welcome Coffee
PLATO Address of Welcome and Introduction

Customer Presentation: Global FMEA Creation with PLATO SCIO™ (Maik Teschner, FMEA Principal
Expert, Nexperia Germany GmbH)

VDA & AIAG FMEA Alignment (Thomas Scherg, Manager System & Standards at Knorr-Bremse
and member of the work group AIAG-VDA FMEA Alignment)

Lunch and Networking Break

SCIO™ vs. elns - Our Strategy (Daniel Holland, Adient Ltd. & Co KG)

FMEA connected - Collaboration Worldwide with PLATO elns (Marcus Schorn, CTO, PLATO AG)
= New collaboration features in elns 2.x

= How does the new notification system work?

= Notifications based on user-defined rules

= Advanced functions for the global distribution of knowledge by the template manager
= Collaboration via elns in the cloud

Coffee Break

Product Presentation: elns.architect (Michael Gadau, PLATO AG)

Final Words on the PLATO Network and Final Networking Opportunity

Conference Conclusion

+ Register now

Location:

Hotel Maison Rouge
4 Rue des Francs Bourgeois
67000 Strasbourg — France SOLUTIONS BY SOFTWARE


http://www.plato.de/Network_strasbourg.html

