## PLATO Network 2017 In Strasbourg

A Professional Networking Event

## Agenda March 23, 2017

10:00 AM	Participation Check-in & Welcome Coffee
10:30 AM	PLATO Address of Welcome and Introduction
10:45 AM	Customer Presentation: Global FMEA Creation with PLATO SCIO™ (Maik Teschner, FMEA Principal Expert, Nexperia Germany GmbH)
11:30 AM	VDA & AIAG FMEA Alignment (Thomas Scherg, Manager System & Standards at Knorr-Bremse and member of the work group AIAG-VDA FMEA Alignment)
12:30 PM	Lunch and Networking Break
01:45 PM	SCIO™ vs. e1ns - Our Strategy (Daniel Holland, Adient Ltd. & Co KG)
02:15 PM	FMEA connected - Collaboration Worldwide with PLATO e1ns (Marcus Schorn, CTO, PLATO AG)
	<ul> <li>New collaboration features in e1ns 2.x</li> </ul>
	How does the new notification system work?
	<ul> <li>Notifications based on user-defined rules</li> </ul>
	<ul> <li>Advanced functions for the global distribution of knowledge by the template manager</li> </ul>
	<ul> <li>Collaboration via e1ns in the cloud</li> </ul>
03:15 PM	Coffee Break
03:45 PM	Product Presentation: e1ns.architect (Michael Gadau, PLATO AG)
04:15 PM	Final Words on the PLATO Network and Final Networking Opportunity
05:00 PM	Conference Conclusion
Register now	

Location: Hotel Mâison Rouge 4 Rue des Francs Bourgeois 67000 Strasbourg – France

